
150# 330.0 355.6 381.0 406.0 432.0 508.0292.0 457.0

VALVE SIZE - INCH 8" 10" 12" 14"

VALVE SIZE - MM 200 250 300 350
16"

400
24"

600

300# 457.0 501.6 762.0 838.0

18"
450

914.0 1143.0

VALVE SIZE - INCH
VALVE SIZE - MM

A 419.0

20"
500

990.6

600# 787.0 838.0 889.0 990.6 1092.0660.0 1194.0 1397.0

26"

1244.6

28"

1346.0

30"

1397.0

32"

1542.0

36"

1727.0

559.0 609.6 609.6 - 711.0

1448.0 1549.0 1651.0 1778.0 2083.0

A ±3.15

650 700 750 800 900

GATE  VALVE
GEAR  OPERATED (EXTENDED BONNET)

TESTING STD.

DESIGN STD. : API 600/ API 6D/ BS 5155

APPLICABLE STANDARD

DRILLING

FACE TO FACE

: API 598/ BS 5146

: AS PER ANSI B 16.5

: AS PER ANSI B 16.10

OPERATION : GEAR OPERATED

: FLANGED END (RF)END CONN.

RATING : 150#/ 300#/ 600#

GEAR

BRACKET PLATE

BOLTS & NUT

BRACKET

GLAND FLANGE
GLAND BUSH

GLAND PACKING

BACK SHEET BUSH
BONNET
BOLTS & NUT

GASKET

SPINDLE

WEDGE

SEAT RING

BODY

TM
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